Dress Rehearsal Schedule- Wednesday, May 25

All Dress Rehearsals will take place at Stockbridge Theatre
Pinkerton. Please arrive 15 minutes before your scheduled time,
dressed and ready to go on stage. Please report to your assigned
dressing room which will be announced at a later date.

3:40
4:00
4:15
4:25
4:35
4:50
5:00
5:10
5:20
5:30
5:40
5:50
5:55
6:05
6:15
6:25
6:35
6:35
6:50
7:00
7:10
7:20
7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00

Getting To Know You
Bigger Isn’t Better
76 Trombones

Be Our Guest
Tomorrow

Castle On a Cloud
New York, New York
Bumblebee Boogie
Hound Dog
Popular

Addams Family
Original Don

Ease On Down
Trashin the Camp
Bring Him Home
Dreamed a Dream
Empire State
Uptown Funk
Never Fully Dressed
Oklahoma

Jet Set

10 Minutes Ago
Beautiful Morning
Anything Goes

For Good
Neverland

Fri. PSI 10:00

Mon. PSII 4:00

Fri. PSIl 9:15

Tues. Hippety Hop 4:15
Mon. Pre-Ballet | 4:00
Wed. Pre-Ballet Il 5:00
Mon. Kindercombo 4:45
Petite Tap

Wed Jazz Il 4 :15

Mon. Tumble | 6:00
Wed. Hip Hop Il 5:45
Team Hip Hop

Mon Jazz | 5:00

Wed. Tap IV 6:30

Wed. Adv. Modern

Wed. Int/Adv Modern
Wed. Hip Hop (9-11) 7:15
Wed. Teen Hip Hop
Mon. Music Theatre 6:00
Tues. Int/Adv Ballet
Tues. Int. Jazz 5:45
Thurs. Adv. Ballet

Tues. Int. Ballet 4:45
Thurs. Teen Tap

Thurs Int/Adv Pointe
Thurs. Teen Modern



