Dress Rehearsal Schedule- Wednesday, May 25

All Dress Rehearsals will take place at Stockbridge Theatre Pinkerton. Please arrive 15 minutes before your scheduled time, dressed and ready to go on stage. Please report to your assigned dressing room which will be announced at a later date.

3:40	Getting To Know You	Fri. PSI 10:00
4:00	Bigger Isn't Better	Mon. PSII 4:00
4:15		Fri. PSII 9:15
_	Be Our Guest	Tues. Hippety Hop 4:15
	Tomorrow	Mon. Pre-Ballet I 4:00
4:50	Castle On a Cloud	Wed. Pre-Ballet II 5:00
5:00	New York, New York	Mon. Kindercombo 4:45
5:10	Bumblebee Boogie	Petite Tap
5:20	Hound Dog	Wed Jazz II 4 :15
5:30	Popular	Mon. Tumble I 6:00
5 :40	Addams Family	Wed. Hip Hop II 5:45
5:50	Original Don	Team Hip Hop
5:55	Ease On Down	Mon Jazz I 5:00
6:05	Trashin the Camp	Wed. Tap IV 6:30
6:15	Bring Him Home	Wed. Adv. Modern
6:25	Dreamed a Dream	Wed. Int/Adv Modern
6:35	Empire State	Wed. Hip Hop (9-11) 7:15
6:35	Uptown Funk	Wed. Teen Hip Hop
6:50	Never Fully Dressed	Mon. Music Theatre 6:00
7:00	Oklahoma	Tues. Int/Adv Ballet
7:10	Jet Set	Tues. Int. Jazz 5:45
7:20	10 Minutes Ago	Thurs. Adv. Ballet
7:30	Beautiful Morning	Tues. Int. Ballet 4:45
7:40	Anything Goes	Thurs. Teen Tap
7:50	For Good	Thurs Int/Adv Pointe
8:00	Neverland	Thurs. Teen Modern